SLL 2024 Picture Day Schedule

Saturday May 11, 2024

5:00:00PM  Bogues Alley AA Baseball Page
5:10:00 PM  Schilke Reality AA Baseball Mellow
5:20:00PM NS Grange AA Baseball Way
5:30:00 PM  Rotary Club of Stonington AA Baseball Morrone
5:40:00PM  Pool Care Majors Baseball Linicus
5:50:00PM  Pawcatuck Lions Majors Baseball McAndrews
6:00:00 PM  Davis Standard Majors Baseball Plew
6:10:00 PM  St. Micheals Majors Baseball Lenihan

8:00:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:30:00 AM

Buzzi Memorials

Wood River Health
Shoreline Sprinklers
Shoreline Sprinklers
Jewett City Savings Bank
J & R Seafood

Klaus Larsen Roofing
Stonington Youth Football
Mystic Solar

Densmore Oil

Mystic Diner

Mystic Knotworks
Break / Catch Up
Orthopedic Partners
Riverhead

Wakin up Waggin

NS Education

Mel’s Downtown Creamery
Bugbee Plumbing

NS Lions

Niners

Tee Ball

Tee Ball
Tee Ball

Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball
Tee Ball

AA Baseball

AA Baseball
Coach Pitch Softball

Coach Pitch Softball
Coach Pitch Softball
Coach Pitch Softball

Coach Pitch Softball
Softball Majors

Hesch
Rose
Geise-Smith
McKenna
Noonan
Cascais
Moore
Watts
Holsberger
Vorenkamp
Nasser

Joslin-Tilley

Arruda
Theodore
Lebling
O’Hara
Hull
Moore
Gerwin

Jocelyn Moss/Jessica Deary



SLL 2024 Picture Day Schedule

11:40:00 AM Break / Catch Up

11:50:00 AM

12:00:00 PM  Evering Electric AAA Baseball Arruda
12:10:00 PM  Pawcatuck Roofing AAA Baseball Mish
12:20:00 PM  Dairy Queen Minors Softball Evak
12:30:00 PM  Quinlan Enterprise Minors Softball Zagol
12:40:00 PM  Connri Softball Majors Matt Rahl/Dana Dupont
12:50:00 PM  Mastro Electric Minors Softball Burdick
1:00:00 PM  Valenti Chevrolet Minors Softball Meyer
1:10:00PM  AJ Landscaping Sr Baseball Hargus
1:20:00PM  Gafney Dolan Sr Baseball Llyod
1:30:00 PM  Break / Catch Up

1:40:00PM  St. Mary Minors Softball Joyce
1:50:00 PM  Old Mystic Fire Dept Minors Softball Richards
2:00:00PM NS Fire Company AAA Baseball Mowrey
2:10:00PM  Dunkin’ AAA Baseball Millers
2:20:00PM  Dick’s Sporting Good AAA Baseball Pond
2:30:00 PM  Silvi Landscaping AAA Baseball Quelette
3:00:00PM  Buzzi Memorials Jr Softball Previty



